
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 1,526.00 5109 7789 7359 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5.5 5650 7000 6325 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 240 6950 8050 7500 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 28 5000 8000 6500 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 10.34 5075 7510 6265 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 202 6000 8125 7063 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 8.8 7250 7800 7525 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.66 7000 7575 7287.5 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5800 6200 6000 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5800 6200 6000 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 65.3 6175 7555 6865 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 55.8 2500 7075 5250 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 57 5500 7650 6575 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 87.06 5125 7675 6400 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6.92 7000 7200 7150 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 7.5 7000 7200 7125 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 12 7000 7200 7125 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 7.5 7000 7200 7100 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 51.3 7000 8200 7725 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 28.6 6350 7825 7087 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 190 5000 7780 7250 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 2.15 4825 6355 5590 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Kheda Kapadvanj Other Fibre Crops 0.12 5500 6000 5700 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 15 6525 7600 7200 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 137 6475 8150 7725 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 40.2 4900 7940 6875 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 159.2 6250 8110 7180 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 802.4 5500 8180 7000 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 157.3 6250 7950 7100 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 120 5500 7605 7140 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 69 7000 7605 7305 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 39 7260 8100 7680 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.1 5230 7755 7530 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 46 5755 8055 7755 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 200 5500 8000 6750 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 27 5320 7755 7400 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 360 6600 8400 7300 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bayad Other Fibre Crops 1 6500 7121 7000 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.9 6550 7765 7158 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 150 7000 8000 7500 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other Fibre Crops 1.6 7070 7155 7100 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 28.36 6000 7500 7250 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne Fibre Crops 2.1 6625 7150 7125 21-Oct-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 260 6000 7480 7000 21-Oct-24

Haryana Bhiwani Tosham American Fibre Crops 10.8 7310 7310 7310 21-Oct-24

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 7.2 6000 8051 7850 21-Oct-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 96.1 7400 8145 7840 21-Oct-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 3.7 7705 7900 7705 21-Oct-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 53.5 7695 8097 7780 21-Oct-24

Karnataka Bellary Kottur GCH Fibre Crops 3 5849 6701 6372 21-Oct-24

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 464 1009 8332 7440 21-Oct-24
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Karnataka Koppal Kustagi Other Fibre Crops 14 5800 5800 5800 21-Oct-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 4 6500 7800 7300 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 1.5 6000 6000 6000 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6490 6490 6490 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5000 6970 6600 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 373.57 5800 8580 6400 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 148 5900 6700 6000 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 240.46 5750 7405 7000 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 71.76 6450 6800 6800 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 138.94 5500 7129 6500 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 165.28 4985 7000 6500 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 236.4 6225 7437 7350 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 143.68 4125 7200 6800 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 68.08 4601 7490 7299 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 9.36 6305 7400 7000 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 154.8 4715 7370 7000 21-Oct-24

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 112.65 5975 7310 6985 21-Oct-24

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 0.3 6120 6640 6450 21-Oct-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 20 7000 7000 7000 21-Oct-24

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other Fibre Crops 3.5 6300 6500 6425 21-Oct-24

Maharashtra Nandurbar Nandurbar Other Fibre Crops 6 6110 6875 6450 21-Oct-24

Punjab Bhatinda Sangat RCH-2 Fibre Crops 30 7460 8100 7700 21-Oct-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 75 7400 8065 8030 21-Oct-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur American Fibre Crops 8000 8173 8160 21-Oct-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur Desi Fibre Crops 8151 8151 8151 21-Oct-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 400 7790 8180 8050 21-Oct-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 221 6000 7000 6800 21-Oct-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 5.4 6000 6475 6351 21-Oct-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 303.2 5500 7000 6700 21-Oct-24

Telangana Mahbubnagar Alampur RCH-2 Fibre Crops 20 6000 7300 7200 21-Oct-24

Telangana Mahbubnagar Gadwal(Lezza) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 10 6000 7300 7200 21-Oct-24

Telangana Nalgonda Nalgonda RCH-2 Fibre Crops 216 7343 7492 7492 21-Oct-24

Telangana Warangal Ghanpur Bramha Fibre Crops 2.4 7500 7500 7500 21-Oct-24

Telangana Warangal Narsampet Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 18.5 5800 7000 6650 21-Oct-24

Telangana Warangal Narsampet(Nekonda) Bramha Fibre Crops 4 6830 7150 7050 21-Oct-24
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